1% EBRB| €B B

ICascaveI, 24 a 26 de maio de 2024

| 23 Etapa TCR SA/TCR Brasil Cascavel 3,058 km
Entrenamiento Trophy 25/05/2024 08:30
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:30:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Time S1 S2 S3 Speed Diff Gap

(73) Diego Gutierrez

1 8:32:36.077 1:54.659 34.126 19.478 1720  +42.220
2 8:34:02.530 1:26.453 39.051  30.113 17.289 1918  +14.014 -28.206
3 8:35:24.348 1:21.818 36502 28.683 16.633 1939 +9.379 -4.635
4 8:36:48.103 1:23.755 35.678  30.849 17.228 1809  +11316 +1.937
pS 8:41:03.788 4:15.685 35259  30.141 100,5 +3:03.246  +2:51.930
6 8:42:48.892 1:45.104 33.906 17.117 1898  +32.665  -2:30.581
7 8:44:06.578 1:17.686 34.244  27.473 15.969 1932 +5.247 -27.418
8 8:45:23.048 1:16.470 33.548  27.005 15917 1935 +4.031 -1.216
9 8:46:38.281 1:15.233 32915  26.542 15776 1949 +2.794 -1.237
10 8:47:52.923 1:14.642 32708  26.443 15.491 1939 +2.203 -0.591
pll 8:51:05.734 3:12.811 32738 33.421 107,2  +2:00.372  +1:58.169
12 8:52:41.401 1:35.667 27.798 15990 1939 23228  -1:37.144
13 8:53:54.520 1:13.119 31.866  25.979 15274 1953 +0.680 -22.548
14 8:55:07.116 1:12.596 31.186  26.064 15346 1953 +0.157 -0.523
15 8:56:19.769 1:12.653 31.187  26.129 15337 1957 +0.214 +0.057
16 8:57:32.208 31.047  26.130 15.262 1949 -0.214
17 8:59:15.720 1:43.512 45585  39.121 18.806 1295  +31.073 +31.073
18 9:00:28.164 1:12.444 31.063  26.119 15262 1957 +0.005 -31.068

(37) Guilherme Reischl

1 8:32:32.871 1:48.503 32.264 18539 1624  +35.839
2 8:33:57.531 1:24.660 38.628  29.427 16.605 1964  +11.996 -23.843
3 8:35:15.744 1:18.213 34376 27718 16119 1935 +5.549 -6.447

p4 8:39:21.093 4:05.349 33.896  28.403 117,8  +2:52.685  +2:47.136
5 8:41:05.042 1:43.949 32.424 18561 1345  +31.285  -2:21.400
6 8:42:27.689 1:22.647 36.111  29.487 17.049 1687 +9.983 -21.302

p7 8:48:44.433 6:16.744 51516  33.173 1209  +5:04.080  +4:54.097
8 8:50:17.465 1:33.032 27.224 15.884  197,4  +20.368  -4:43.712
9 8:51:32.652 1:15.187 32813 26796 15578  197,1 +2.523 -17.845

10 8:52:46.788 1:14.136 31931  26.702 15503  196,7 +1.472 -1.051

11 8:54:00.402 1:13.614 31.862  26.485 15267  196,7 +0.950 -0.522

12 8:55:13.770 1:13.368 31523 26.729 15.116  196,7 +0.704 -0.246

13 8:56:34.183 1:20.413 34.045  30.802 15566 192, +7.749 +7.045

14 8:57:47.171 1:12.988 31194  26.605 15.189 1957 +0.324 -7.425

15 8:58:59.835 31.082  26.468 15.114 1974 -0.324

16 9:00:12.612 1:12.777 31.058  26.473 15246  196,4 +0.113 +0.113

(36) Damian Fineschi

pl 8:35:49.188 4:41.719 39.446 1182  +3:25.124
2 8:37:27.837 1:38.649 30.915 18090 1862  +22.054  -3:03.070
3 8:38:50.107 1:22.270 36.555  28.770 16.945  191,2 +5.675 -16.379
4 8:40:08.490 1:18.383 34.079  28.100 16204 1915 +1.788 -3.887
5 8:41:25.085 33.148  27.444 16.003  196,0 -1.788
p6 8:44:19.687 2:54.602 33916  31.367 113,3  +1:38.007  +1:38.007
7 8:45:54.812 1:35.125 28.196 15.982 1912  +18.530  -1:19.477
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1% EBRB| €B B

ICascaveI, 24 a 26 de maio de 2024

| 23 Etapa TCR SA/TCR Brasil Cascavel 3,058 km
Entrenamiento Trophy 25/05/2024 08:30
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:30:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Time S1 S2 S3 Speed Diff Gap
8 8:47:14.989 1:20.177 33.004 26.754 20.419 191,5 +3.582 -14.948
p9 8:55:36.103 8:21.114 54.133 40.052 106,9 +7:04.519 +7:00.937

(15) Enrique Maglione

1 8:34:15.018 1:34.284 27.384 15.608  197,8  +23.002
2 8:35:28.858 1:13.840 32476 26327 15.037  199,3 +2.558 -20.444
3 8:36:42.516 1:13.658 31618  26.899 15.141 1985 +2.376 -0.182
4 8:37:54.207 1:11.691 30727  26.257 14707 1985 +0.409 -1.967
5 8:39:05.489 30.266 26311 14.705 1974 -0.409
6 8:40:18.331 1:12.842 30.873  26.890 15.079 1964 +1.560 +1.560

(34) Fabio Casagrande
pl 8:47:32.292 13:21.049 37.169 88,8 3:47:33.726
2 8:49:19.669 1:47.377 36.585 18.667 155,6 3:59:07.398 -11:33.672
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